Food

Sandwiches
HAMBURGER
1/3 Ib burger served with french fries $13.95
CHEESEBURGER
1/3 Ib burger served with french fries. Choice of
cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese $14.50

BACON CHEESEBURGER
1/3 Ib burger with two strips of bacon. Served
with french fries. Choice of cheddar, swiss

or provolone cheese $15.50
COWBOY BURGER

1/3 Ib burger with melted cheddar cheese,

onions, lettuce, tomato and spicy Cowboy

sauce. Served with french fries. $15.50

CHILI DOG
All beef hot dog topped with homeade chili, onions and

cheese. Served with french fries. $12.50
HOT DOG Beef hot dog served with fries $8.50
FISH SANDWICH

Breaded cod fillet with cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tarter sauce. Served with french fries. $12.50

GRILLED CHEESE

Cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese. Served with
french fries. $7.50

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase
your risk of foodborne iliness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Fish Fry
COoD

Two beer battered cod filets with french fries, cole
slaw and tartar sauce $13.95

Shrimp

Deep fried popcorn shrimp dinner with french
fries, cocktail sauce and cole slaw $14.95

Seafood Feast

Combination of fried cod, popcorn shrimp, mini
crab cakes and french fries. Served with cole slaw,
tartar sauce and cocktail sauce $18.95

Sides

Fried Cheese Curds

served with Ranch Dressing $9.95
Fried Pickles

served with Ranch Dressing $9.95
Breaded Mini Crab Cakes

served with tartar sauce $9.95

Homemade Chili with onions and cheese
Cup $3.50 Bowl $5.50

Basket of french fries $5.00

Daily Menu Items

Bavarian Pretzels with Cheese Sauce

$8.00
Chips and Salsa - tortilla chips with choice of
house salsa $5.00

Chicken Wings - six wings with choice of ranch
or BBQ sauce $6.00

Pulled Pork Sandwich - seasoned tender pork
on bun, served with chips $6.00

Pizza and Pasta

Four Meat Pizza - sausage, bacon,
Canadian Bacon, pepperoni, cheese  $14.00
Sausage Pizza - sausage and lots of
cheese $14.00

Supreme Pizza - sausage, mushrooms,
pepperoni, onions, green & red peppers

and cheese $14.00
Pepperoni Pizza- pepperoni and lots
of cheese $14.00

Cheese Pizza - loaded with 1/2 pound

of real Wisconsin cheese $14.00
Spaghetti with meat sauce
Served with garlic bread $15.00



Wine

Sparkling and Fortified Wine

Glass
Bellafina Pink Moscato Italy $8.00
Scarpetta Prosecco Italy $9.00
Castello di Gabbiano Chianti ltaly $7.00
Coppola Prosecco California $10.00
Smith Woodhouse 10 year Tawny Port  Portugal $12.00
White
Hive & Honey Riesling Monterey, CA  $8.00
Vista Point White Zinfandel California $6.00
Seaglass Pinot Grigio California $7.00
Coppola Pinot Grigio California $7.00
Vista Point Pinot Grigio California $6.00
Joao Ramos Vinho Verde Portugal $9.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc California $9.00
Coppola Sauvignon Blanc California $8.00
Vista Point Chardonnay California $6.00
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay California $9.00
La Crema Chardonnay California $9.00
Rose Wine
Elk Cove Rose of Pinot Noir Oregon $9.00

Local Wines
Apple Barn Wild Blackberry (semi-sweet)

Apple Barn Honey Crisp Apple
(semi-sweet; Winner of Best Fruit Wine of Wisconsin)

Apple Barn Cranberry Homestead (dry)
Apple Barn Country Rubarb (semi-sweet)
Apple Barn Blush (Strawberry, apple, pear; semi-sweet)

Staller Estate Estate Blanc (semi-sweet white wine)

Staller Estate Whitewater Rush (semi-dry white wine)

Staller Estate Lady in Red (semi-dry red wine)

Staller Estate Maiden Blush (semi-dry blush wine)

Wollersheim Prairie Fume (crisp and fresh semi-dry white) $8.00

Bottle
$18.00
$21.00
$17.00
$24.00

$49.00

$16.00
$14.00
$21.00
$21.00
$14.00
$21.00
$22.00
$19.00
$14.00
$21.00

$22.00

$24.00

$17.00
$15.00

$15.00
$19.00
$27.00

$15.00
$14.00
$20.00
$15.00
$17.00



Wine

Red Wine

Coppola Pinot Noir
Chasing Lions Pinot Noir
Golden Eye Pinot Noir

Coppola Zinfandel

Vista Point Merlot
Fat Bastard Melot
Coppola Merlot

Flight of the Condor Malbec
Nieto Senetiner Malbec

Vista Point Cabernet Sauvignon
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon
Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon

High Note Red Blend

Coppola Claret

Donati Claret

The Prisoner Red Blend

8 Years in the Desert Red Blend 2022
Orin Swift Abstract Red Blend 2022
Orin Swift Papillon 2022

Orin Swift Palermo Cabernet

California
Oregon
California

California

California
France
California

Argentina
Argentina

California
California
California
California

Argentina
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Glass
$10.00
$9.00

$7.00

$6.00
$8.00
$9.00

$8.00
$9.00

$6.00
$9.00
$9.00

$9.00
$10.00
$9.00

Bottle
$23.00
$22.00
$71.00

$20.00

$14.00
$19.00
$20.00

$21.00
$29.00

$14.00
$22.00
$23.00
$59.00

$21.00
$26.00
$23.00
$54.00
$68.00
$55.00
$89.99
$65.00



Beer

On Tap

Miller Light - American Style Lager
New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale

Domestic

Miller High Life - American Style Lager

Miller Light - American Style Lager

Miller 64 - American Style Lager

Busch Light - American Style Light Rice Lager
Coors Light - American Light Pilsner

Pabst Blue Ribbon - American Pale Lager
Michelob Ultra - Light American Lager

Blue Moon - Belgian-Style Wheat Ale

Craft

New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale

New Glarus Moon Man - American Pale Ale

New Glarus Fat Squirrel - Seasonal Brown Ale

New Glarus Cabin Fever - Seasonal Honey Bock
New Glarus Totally Naked - American Lager
Leinenkugel’s Toasted Bock - Bock

Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy - Seasonal Fruit Beer
Bell's Two Hearted Ale - Citrus India Pale Ale

Imports
Corona Light - Mexican Pale Ale
Stella Artois - Lager
Heineken 0.0 - Light Pale Lager
Guiness Draught Stout (14.9 oz can) - Irish Dry Stout

Seltzers/Ciders

White Claw - Hard Seltzer
High Noon - Hard Seltzer
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple - Hard Cider

$3.00
$5.00

$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00

$6.00
$7.00
$5.00



Liquor

Chilled Shots
Cherry McGillicuddy
Menthol Mint McGillicuddy
Fireball
Ol' Smokey Peanut Butter Whiskey
Jackson Morgan Salted Carmel Liqueur
North Forest Kreme Huckleberry Vanilla
Jagermeister
IL Tramanto Limoncello
Milk & Honey Cream Liqueur
Rum Chata
Meletti Sambuca

Tequila
Milagro Silver
Patron Silver
Dulce Vida Lime
Dulce Vida Pineapple Jalapeno
Calirosa
1800 Coconut
Butterfly Cannon Grapefruit
Butterfly Cannon Prickly Pear
llegal Mezcal
Campro Bravo Reposado
YaVe Mango

Gin
Tanqueray London Dry
Bombay
Ha'Penny Rubarb

Rum
Black Magic
The Real McCoy
Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Limon
Captain Morgan
Malibu
Rum Haven

Whiskey/Scotch/Bourbon
Crown Royal
Seagram's 7
Jameson Triple Distilled
Jameson Orange
Shanky’s Whip
Kessler's
Dewars
Dubliner
Elijah Craig
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Red Stag
Woodford Reserve
Maker's Mark
Basil Hayden
Wild Turkey 101
Chivas Regal
Glenlivet
Wollersheim Rye
Jack Daniel'’s
Nelson Green Briar
Fireball
OlI'Smokey Peanut Butter Whiskey
Jackson Morgan Salted Carmel Liqueur
Revel Stoke Toasted Peacan
Revel Stoke Crackberry
Revel Stoke Smoked Vanilla
Revel Stoke Butterscotch

Vodka
Smirnoff No 21
Titos
Kettle One
Stolichnaya

Brandy
Korbel

Drink Wisconsinbly
Mr. Boston Five Star



