

# Food

## Sandwiches

### HAMBURGER

*1/3 lb burger served with french fries*      **\$13.95**

### CHEESEBURGER

*1/3 lb burger served with french fries. Choice of cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese*      **\$14.50**

### BACON CHEESEBURGER

*1/3 lb burger with two strips of bacon. Served with french fries. Choice of cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese*      **\$15.50**

### COWBOY BURGER

*1/3 lb burger with melted cheddar cheese, onions, lettuce, tomato and spicy Cowboy sauce. Served with french fries.*      **\$15.50**

### CHILI DOG

*All beef hot dog topped with homeade chili, onions and cheese. Served with french fries.*      **\$12.50**

**HOT DOG** *Beef hot dog served with fries*      **\$8.50**

### FISH SANDWICH

*Breaded cod fillet with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tarter sauce. Served with french fries.*      **\$12.50**

### GRILLED CHEESE

*Cheddar, swiss or provolone cheese. Served with french fries.*      **\$7.50**

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

## Fish Fry

### COD

*Two beer battered cod filets with french fries, cole slaw and tartar sauce*      **\$13.95**

### Shrimp

*Deep fried popcorn shrimp dinner with french fries, cocktail sauce and cole slaw*      **\$14.95**

### Seafood Feast

*Combination of fried cod, popcorn shrimp, mini crab cakes and french fries. Served with cole slaw, tartar sauce and cocktail sauce*      **\$18.95**

## Sides

### Fried Cheese Curds

*served with Ranch Dressing*      **\$9.95**

### Fried Pickles

*served with Ranch Dressing*      **\$9.95**

### Breaded Mini Crab Cakes

*served with tartar sauce*      **\$9.95**

### Homemade Chili with onions and cheese

**Cup \$3.50      Bowl \$5.50**

### Basket of french fries

**\$5.00**

## Daily Menu Items

### Bavarian Pretzels with Cheese Sauce

**\$8.00**

### Chips and Salsa - tortilla chips with choice of house salsa

**\$5.00**

### Chicken Wings - six wings with choice of ranch or BBQ sauce

**\$6.00**

### Pulled Pork Sandwich - seasoned tender pork on bun, served with chips

**\$6.00**

## Pizza and Pasta

### Four Meat Pizza - sausage, bacon,

*Canadian Bacon, pepperoni, cheese*      **\$14.00**

### Sausage Pizza - sausage and lots of cheese

**\$14.00**

### Supreme Pizza - sausage, mushrooms, pepperoni, onions, green & red peppers and cheese

**\$14.00**

### Pepperoni Pizza - pepperoni and lots of cheese

**\$14.00**

### Cheese Pizza - loaded with 1/2 pound

*of real Wisconsin cheese*      **\$14.00**

### Spaghetti with meat sauce

*Served with garlic bread*      **\$15.00**

# Wine

## Sparkling and Fortified Wine

		Glass	Bottle
Bellafina Pink Moscato	Italy	\$8.00	\$18.00
Scarpetta Prosecco	Italy	\$9.00	\$21.00
Castello di Gabbiano Chianti	Italy	\$7.00	\$17.00
Coppola Prosecco	California	\$10.00	\$24.00
Smith Woodhouse 10 year Tawny Port	Portugal	\$12.00	\$49.00

## White

Hive & Honey Riesling	Monterey, CA	\$8.00	\$16.00
Vista Point White Zinfandel	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Seaglass Pinot Grigio	California	\$7.00	\$21.00
Coppola Pinot Grigio	California	\$7.00	\$21.00
Vista Point Pinot Grigio	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Joao Ramos Vinho Verde	Portugal	\$9.00	\$21.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	California	\$9.00	\$22.00
Coppola Sauvignon Blanc	California	\$8.00	\$19.00
Vista Point Chardonnay	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay	California	\$9.00	\$21.00
La Crema Chardonnay	California	\$9.00	\$22.00

## Rose Wine

Elk Cove Rose of Pinot Noir	Oregon	\$9.00	\$24.00
-----------------------------	--------	--------	---------

## Local Wines

Apple Barn Wild Blackberry (semi-sweet)		\$17.00
Apple Barn Honey Crisp Apple (semi-sweet; Winner of Best Fruit Wine of Wisconsin)		\$15.00
Apple Barn Cranberry Homestead (dry)		\$15.00
Apple Barn Country Rubarb (semi-sweet)		\$19.00
Apple Barn Blush (Strawberry, apple, pear; semi-sweet)		\$27.00
Staller Estate Estate Blanc (semi-sweet white wine)		\$15.00
Staller Estate Whitewater Rush (semi-dry white wine)		\$14.00
Staller Estate Lady in Red (semi-dry red wine)		\$20.00
Staller Estate Maiden Blush (semi-dry blush wine)		\$15.00
Wollersheim Prairie Fume (crisp and fresh semi-dry white)	\$8.00	\$17.00

# Wine

## Red Wine

		Glass	Bottle
Coppola Pinot Noir	California	\$10.00	\$23.00
Chasing Lions Pinot Noir	Oregon	\$9.00	\$22.00
Golden Eye Pinot Noir	California		\$71.00
Coppola Zinfandel	California	\$7.00	\$20.00
Vista Point Merlot	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Fat Bastard Melot	France	\$8.00	\$19.00
Coppola Merlot	California	\$9.00	\$20.00
Flight of the Condor Malbec	Argentina	\$8.00	\$21.00
Nieto Senetiner Malbec	Argentina	\$9.00	\$29.00
Vista Point Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$6.00	\$14.00
Hahn Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$9.00	\$22.00
Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon	California	\$9.00	\$23.00
The Prisoner Cabernet Sauvignon	California		\$59.00
High Note Red Blend	Argentina	\$9.00	\$21.00
Coppola Claret	California	\$10.00	\$26.00
Donati Claret	California	\$9.00	\$23.00
The Prisoner Red Blend	California		\$54.00
8 Years in the Desert Red Blend 2022	California		\$68.00
Orin Swift Abstract Red Blend 2022	California		\$55.00
Orin Swift Papillon 2022	California		\$89.99
Orin Swift Palermo Cabernet	California		\$65.00

# Beer

## On Tap

Miller Light - American Style Lager	\$3.00
New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale	\$5.00

## Domestic

Miller High Life - American Style Lager	\$3.00
Miller Light - American Style Lager	\$3.00
Miller 64 - American Style Lager	\$4.00
Busch Light - American Style Light Rice Lager	\$4.00
Coors Light - American Light Pilsner	\$4.00
Pabst Blue Ribbon - American Pale Lager	\$4.00
Michelob Ultra - Light American Lager	\$4.00
Blue Moon - Belgian-Style Wheat Ale	\$6.00

## Craft

New Glarus Spotted Cow - Farm House Ale	\$5.00
New Glarus Moon Man - American Pale Ale	\$5.00
New Glarus Fat Squirrel - Seasonal Brown Ale	\$5.00
New Glarus Cabin Fever - Seasonal Honey Bock	\$5.00
New Glarus Totally Naked - American Lager	\$5.00
Leinenkugel's Toasted Bock - Bock	\$5.00
Leinenkugel's Summer Shandy - Seasonal Fruit Beer	\$5.00
Bell's Two Hearted Ale - Citrus India Pale Ale	\$6.00

## Imports

Corona Light - Mexican Pale Ale	\$5.00
Stella Artois - Lager	\$6.00
Heineken 0.0 - Light Pale Lager	\$7.00
Guiness Draught Stout (14.9 oz can) - Irish Dry Stout	\$8.00

## Seltzers/Ciders

White Claw - Hard Seltzer	\$6.00
High Noon - Hard Seltzer	\$7.00
Angry Orchard Crisp Apple - Hard Cider	\$5.00

# Liquor

## Chilled Shots

Cherry McGillicuddy  
Menthol Mint McGillicuddy  
Fireball  
Ol' Smokey Peanut Butter Whiskey  
Jackson Morgan Salted Carmel Liqueur  
North Forest Kreme Huckleberry Vanilla  
Jagermeister  
IL Tramanto Limoncello  
Milk & Honey Cream Liqueur  
Rum Chata  
Meletti Sambuca

## Tequila

Milagro Silver  
Patron Silver  
Dulce Vida Lime  
Dulce Vida Pineapple Jalapeno  
Calirosa  
1800 Coconut  
Butterfly Cannon Grapefruit  
Butterfly Cannon Prickly Pear  
Illegal Mezcal  
Campro Bravo Reposado  
YaVe Mango

## Gin

Tanqueray London Dry  
Bombay  
Ha'Penny Rubarb

## Rum

Black Magic  
The Real McCoy  
Bacardi Superior  
Bacardi Limon  
Captain Morgan  
Malibu  
Rum Haven

## Whiskey/Scotch/Bourbon

Crown Royal  
Seagram's 7  
Jameson Triple Distilled  
Jameson Orange  
Shanky's Whip  
Kessler's  
Dewars  
Dubliner  
Elijah Craig  
Jim Beam  
Jim Beam Red Stag  
Woodford Reserve  
Maker's Mark  
Basil Hayden  
Wild Turkey 101  
Chivas Regal  
Glenlivet  
Wollersheim Rye  
Jack Daniel's  
Nelson Green Briar  
Fireball  
Ol'Smokey Peanut Butter Whiskey  
Jackson Morgan Salted Carmel Liqueur  
Revel Stoke Toasted Peacan  
Revel Stoke Crackberry  
Revel Stoke Smoked Vanilla  
Revel Stoke Butterscotch

## Vodka

Smirnoff No 21  
Titos  
Kettle One  
Stolichnaya

## Brandy

Korbel  
Drink Wisconsinbly  
Mr. Boston Five Star